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CADETTI SPM
665970 DI LILLO
669486 SANTANGELO
695482 MASECCHIA
664643 TROISE
699290 DI VAIO
697767 VECCHIONE
704256 CAPUTO
708717 MERCURIO
681111 DI DOMENICO
678397 PRINZO
703034 ORMANNI
702270 MOSCHIANO
707109 MARTONE
702965 CERINO
692841 FIORE
691747 ROSA
669698 D'AMBROSIO
658911 BERNARDO
682866 DI GIOVANNI
702533 GAGLIARDI
684349 PAGANO
686404 CRISPINO
717152 MELLOR
686575 ROMEO
697342 DE LERMA
706041 ROSA
682821 PARAGLIOLA
684163 GIARDIELLO
697277 BRUCALE
702591 IRIQUIN
677142 SALAMITI
726809 PELUSO
669701 FIORENTINO
698766 TUFANO
703432 GALASSO
713413 FARINA
721810 GRILLI
723366 TORRACA
714555 ROSSI
723649 D'ARBENZIO
706063 TIRINO
718857 BARONE
721579 CIPOLLETTA
731313 TROTTA
698156 LIBROIA
717451 ZINNI
709109 PIARULLI
700574 MASINI
717960 LOSCO
708260 PASSARO
717131 PAGANO
719984 MANDRICH
701602 LIUZZI
696017 ANSELMO
702267 LANZOLLA
713920 NERESINO
682867 NARDONE
686774 GARGIULO
690060 PAGLIARA
729247 ESPOSITO
726689 DI MAIO
727808 MOLFESE
726380 GRILLI
680362 DI FIORE
725491 PROVENZA

DANILO
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
DAVIDE
ENRICO
PIERPAOLO
GIUSEPPE MATTEO
LUIGI

ANTONIO
FRANCESCO PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
NICCOLO!
ANDREA MARIO
CARMINE
RICCARDO EMANUELE
ALFREDO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
ANTONIO

LUIGI

STEFANO
FABIO MARIA
NATHAN
DOMENICO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
DANIEL
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
LEONARDO GASPARE
MATTEO
MARCO
JACOPO
ANDREA

LUIGI EMANUELE
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
ANDREA
ANDREA
EMANUELE
PAOLO
PASQUALE
FRANCESCO
MATTIA
LEONARDO
STEFANO
NICOLAS
MARCELLO
LUIGI

DANIELE
BERNARDO
FABIO
GIANMARCO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
TOMMASO FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
RENATO
GIOVANNI
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
VITTORIO
RAFFAELE
MANUEL

22/08/05
08/06/09
25/08/08
08/10/07
17/09/09
02/05/07
05/12/07
23/09/10
30/01/10
02/01/07
07/07/10
09/12/09
01/10/10
26/03/08
20/10/08
30/09/06
18/05/08
06/07/06
14/12/09
12/12/09
24/12/07
20/12/10
15/11/08
02/01/09
09/04/10
02/10/09
14/11/06
18/08/08
10/03/09
17/12/09
22/05/09
28/08/08
02/07/09
30/09/09
24/06/09
28/12/10
25/07/10
18/06/08
11/05/10
12/03/07
05/05/09
11/03/10
11/10/10
25/11/09
17/08/08
19/01/08
09/06/10
01/10/07
01/06/09
05/04/05
12/03/10
22/03/10
01/02/09
22/02/10
15/05/10
24/01/09
17/10/09
03/09/09
23/04/09
15/05/10
24/03/10
12/12/08
17/08/10
14/04/08
21/06/10

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA
CS NEDO NADI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CS NEDO NADI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA
ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SCHERMA
CS NEDO NADI

CS NEDO NADI

GS P GIANNONE CASERTA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

AD MAIORA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

Tanucci Scherma

IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CS NEDO NADI

ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE
CS NEDO NADI

CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CS NEDO NADI

ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE
CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

GS P GIANNONE CASERTA

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CS NEDO NADI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA MISURACA

CS NEDO NADI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

SAE KORYO - NAPOLI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

Tanucci Scherma

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CS NEDO NADI



